
Keystone Category 3 Jacks
20-3423-XX

DataComm Electronics, Inc.
www.datacommelectronics.com 

DataComm Electronics’ high performance 

category 3 jacks will meet all of your everyday 

voice and data installation requirements. 

These jacks are designed to work with 

DataComm’s keystone wallplates and surface 

mount boxes. 

Features
- Dual wiring code label allows connector to be wired to 
  standard telephone wire or Category 5e wire. 
- Designed to work with residential or light commercial 
  installations. 
- 110-type insulation displacement connectors (IDC). 
- High-performance voice and data transmission
- UL Listed
- Meets FC Part 68 Requirements
- 25 Year product warranty

COVER

IDC

PIN

PCB

IDC CAP

ABS UL94V0

PLASTIC:
PIN: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
PLATED WITH GOLD 

PHOSPHOR BROZE
PLATED WITH GOLD

UL  94V0

PC

Part Material

20-3423-BK

20-3423-BR

20-3423-IV

20-3423-LA

20-3423-WH

20-3423-WH-10

Keystone Category 3 Jack, Black

Keystone Category 3 Jack, Brown

Keystone Category 3 Jack, Ivory

Keystone Category 3 Jack, Lite Almond

Keystone Category 3 Jack, White

Keystone Category 3 Jack, White, 10 Pack

660559011690

660559008386

660559007150

660559007167

660559007174

660559009710

10

10

10

10

10

1

Part Number Description UPC Number Min. Order


