

Keystone Category 3 Jacks

20-3423-XX

DataComm Electronics' high performance category 3 jacks will meet all of your everyday voice and data installation requirements.

These jacks are designed to work with DataComm's keystone wallplates and surface mount boxes.





Features

- Dual wiring code label allows connector to be wired to standard telephone wire or Category 5e wire.
- Designed to work with residential or light commercial installations.
- 110-type insulation displacement connectors (IDC).
- High-performance voice and data transmission
- UL Listed
- Meets FC Part 68 Requirements
- 25 Year product warranty

Part	Material	
COVER	ABS UL94V0	
IDC	PLASTIC: PIN: PHOSPHOR BRONZE PLATED WITH GOLD	
PIN	PHOSPHOR BROZE PLATED WITH GOLD	
PCB	UL 94V0	
IDC CAP	PC	

Part Number	Description	UPC Number	Min. Order
20-3423-BK	Keystone Category 3 Jack, Black	660559011690	10
20-3423-BR	Keystone Category 3 Jack, Brown	660559008386	10
20-3423-IV	Keystone Category 3 Jack, Ivory	660559007150	10
20-3423-LA	Keystone Category 3 Jack, Lite Almond	660559007167	10
20-3423-WH	Keystone Category 3 Jack, White	660559007174	10
20-3423-WH-10	Keystone Category 3 Jack, White, 10 Pack	660559009710	1

